

2015 NERSC EXCELLENCE IN SERVICE AWARD Call for Nominations

Deadline for Submission is April 1, 2015

Purpose of the NERSC Excellence in Service Award

The purpose of the annual NERSC Excellence in Service Award is to recognize Resident Service Coordinators, housing management companies and others working in the field of housing services throughout New England, for outstanding achievement and extraordinary performance in the practice and advancement of service coordination in housing.

How to Submit a Nomination

You are invited to nominate individuals or organizations. The nomination form can be downloaded from the NERSC, Inc. website at www.nerscinc.org.

- Any person or group may submit a nomination.
- Please use a separate form for each nomination and do not submit additional materials.

Nominations must be postmarked by April 1, 2015 to be considered for the NERSC Excellence in Service Award.

The Awards Process

The NERSC Board of Directors will review nominations and decide on the award winner. The nominating party will be notified so they can decide on whether they would like the award to be a surprise to the winner. The award will be presented Thursday, May 8, 2015 just prior to the keynote session.

Note: Members of the NERSC, Inc. Board of Directors are not eligible for consideration for the Excellence in Service Award.